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CORPORATION BOARD & COMMITTEES						
CALENDAR OF MEETINGS AND EVENTS 2021-22    
	Month / Event

	Day/Date
	Time
	Venue

	August 2021
	
	
	

	Curriculum, Quality & Standards
	Wednesday 18th August
	10.30am – 12.30pm
	Microsoft Teams

	Special Corporation Board
	Monday 23rd August
	8.30am – 9.30am
	Microsoft Teams

	
	
	
	

	September 2021
	
	
	

	Apprenticeship Task & Finish Group
	Monday 20th September
	4.00pm – 5.00pm
	Microsoft Teams

	Governance
	Friday 24th September
	8.30am – 10.00am
	Microsoft Teams

	Capital Projects Committee
	Tuesday 28th September
	3.00pm – 5.00pm
	Microsoft Teams

	Transformation, Finance & Resources
	Tuesday 28th September
	5.00pm – 7.00pm
	Microsoft Teams

	
	
	
	

	October 2021
	
	
	

	Special Board meeting 
	Tuesday 5th October
	5.30pm – 6.30pm
	Microsoft Teams

	Curriculum, Quality & Standards
	Wednesday 13th October
	3.00pm – 5.00pm
	Microsoft Teams

	Governor Training – Risk Management
	Thursday 14th October
	4.00pm – 5.00pm
	Microsoft Teams

	Special Board meeting 
	Thursday 14th October
	5.00pm – 5.30pm
	Microsoft Teams

	Governor Training – Safeguarding/KCSIE
	Thursday 14th October
	5.30pm – 6.30pm
	Microsoft Teams

	Apprenticeship Task & Finish Group
	Monday 18th October
	4.00pm – 5.00pm
	Microsoft Teams

	Student Council
	Thursday 21st October
	1.30pm – 2.30pm
	Cauldon campus

	Student Council
	Thursday 21st October
	3.30pm – 4.30pm
	Burslem campus

	Corporation Board
	Thursday 21st October
	4.00pm – 7.00pm
	Burslem campus / Microsoft Teams

	
	
	
	

	November 2021
	
	
	

	Apprenticeship Task & Finish Group
	Monday 15th November
	4.00pm – 5.00pm
	Microsoft Teams

	Learner Voice Conference
	Thursday 18th November
	1.30pm – 3.00pm
	Cauldon campus

	EBS (Stoke) Ltd
	Monday 29th November
	4.00pm – 4.30pm
	Microsoft Teams

	Transformation, Finance & Resources
	Monday 29th November
	4.30pm – 7.30pm
	Microsoft Teams

	
	
	
	

	December 2021
	
	
	

	Curriculum, Quality & Standards 
	Wednesday 8th December
	3.00pm – 5.00pm
	Microsoft Teams

	Student Council
	Thursday 9th December
	1.30pm – 2.30pm
	Cauldon campus

	Student Council
	Thursday 9th December
	3.30pm – 4.30pm
	Burslem campus

	Audit
	Tuesday 14th December
	8.30am – 10.30am
	Microsoft Teams

	Joint Audit and TF&R
	Tuesday 14th December
	10.30am – 11.30am
	Microsoft Teams

	Corporation Board
	Friday 17th December
	11.00am – 1.30pm
	Microsoft Teams

	
	
	
	

	January 2022
	
	
	

	Apprenticeship Task & Finish Group
	Monday 17th January
	4.00pm – 5.00pm
	Microsoft Teams

	Strategic Planning Away day
	Thursday 20th January
	8.50am – 5.30pm
	Microsoft Teams

	Student Council
	Thursday 20th January
	1.30pm – 2.30pm
	Cauldon campus

	Student Council
	Thursday 20th January 
	3.30pm – 4.30pm
	Burslem campus

	Governance 
	Friday 28th January
	8.30am – 10.00am
	Microsoft Teams

	Transformation, Finance & Resources
	Monday 31st January
	4.00pm – 7.00pm
	Microsoft Teams

	
	
	
	

	February 2022
	
	
	

	Governance additional
	Friday 11th February
	2.00pm – 3.00pm
	Microsoft Teams

	Learner Voice Conference
	Thursday 17th February
	1.30pm – 3.00pm
	Cauldon campus

	Corporation Board
	Thursday 17th February
	5.00pm – 8.00pm
	Burslem campus / Microsoft Teams

	Additional Corporation Board
	Friday 25th February
	2.00pm – 3.00pm
	Microsoft Teams

	
	
	
	

	March 2022
	
	
	

	Governor training
	Monday 7th March 
	5.00pm – 7.00pm
	Microsoft Teams

	Audit
	Thursday 10th March
	8.30am – 10.30am
	Microsoft Teams

	Apprenticeship Task & Finish Group
	Monday 14th March
	9.00am – 10.00am
	Microsoft Teams

	Curriculum, Quality & Standards
	Monday 14th March
	10.00am – 12.00 noon
	Microsoft Teams

	Student Council
	Thursday 17th March
	1.30pm – 2.30pm
	Cauldon campus

	Student Council
	Thursday 17th March
	3.30pm – 4.30pm
	Burslem campus

	EBS (Stoke) Ltd
	Tuesday 29th March
	4.00pm – 4.30pm
	Microsoft Teams

	Transformation, Finance & Resources
	Tuesday 29th March
	4.30pm – 7.30pm
	Microsoft Teams

	
	
	
	

	[bookmark: _GoBack]April 2022
	
	
	

	Governor Strategy away day
	Monday 25th April
	8.30am – 9pm
	TBC

	Curriculum, Quality & Standards
	Wednesday 27th April
	3.00pm – 5.00pm
	Microsoft Teams

	Student Council
	Thursday 28th April
	1.30pm – 2.30pm
	Cauldon campus

	Student Council
	Thursday 28th April 
	3.30pm – 4.30pm
	Burslem campus

	
	
	
	

	May 2022
	
	
	

	Audit
	Thursday 5th May
	8.30am – 10.30am
	Microsoft Teams

	Corporation Board
	Friday 20th May
	8.30am – 11.30am
	Burslem campus / Microsoft Teams

	Apprenticeship Task & Finish Group
	Monday 23rd May
	4.00pm – 5.00pm
	Microsoft Teams

	Curriculum, Quality & Standards
	Wednesday 25th May
	3.00pm – 5.00pm
	Microsoft Teams

	Learner Voice Conference
	Thursday 26th May
	1.30pm – 3.00pm
	Cauldon campus

	
	
	
	

	June 2022
	
	
	

	Transformation, Finance & Resources
	Tuesday 28th June
	4.00pm – 7.00pm
	Microsoft Teams

	Audit
	Thursday 30th June
	8.30am – 10.30am
	Microsoft Teams

	
	
	
	

	July 2022
	
	
	

	Curriculum, Quality & Standards
	Wednesday 6th July
	3.00pm – 5.00pm
	Microsoft Teams

	Corporation Board 
	Friday 15th July
	8.30am – 11.30am
	Burslem campus / Microsoft Teams

	Apprenticeship Task & Finish Group
	Monday 18th July
	4.00pm – 5.00pm
	Microsoft Teams



2021/22 Holiday Dates
October Half-Term		:  		25th – 29th October 2021
Christmas break		:		20th December 2021 to 4th January 2022
February Half-Term	:  		21st – 25th February 2022
Easter Break		:  		11th – 22nd April 2022
May Day Bank Holiday	:  		2nd May 2022
May Half-Term		  :    	30th May to 3rd June 2022
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